
NPC WORLDWIDE PAN PACIFIC OKINAWA
OPEN 

7月 27, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Tae Tomori 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Sayaka Chihara 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 5 Hina Oshiro 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 2 Monamari Gardner 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 3 Haruna Inoue 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 8 Sakura Tanaka 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 6 Yuki Sasaki 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 4 Aiko Majama 9 9 8 8 8 25
9 7 Sugako Takaesu 8 8 9 9 9 26

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Yuki Sasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Yuko Kishiwadaya 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 10 Momoka Horita 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Airi Hirota 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Yuki Sasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Arisa Okumura 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 4 Aiko Majama 4 4 3 4 4 12
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Kana Momma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Masayo Hosokawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 20 Momoko Sueyoshi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 5 Hina Oshiro 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 9 Tae Tomori 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 2 Monamari Gardner 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 18 Mariya Saito 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 16 Rina Matsuda 8 8 9 8 7 24
9 12 Arisa Okumura 9 9 8 9 9 27

10 15 Karin Inada 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 8 Sakura Tanaka 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 19 Kyoko Shimabukuro 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Junior (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 20 Momoko Sueyoshi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 16 Rina Matsuda 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 21 Maria Uozumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Kana Momma 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Masayo Hosokawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 22 Mika Yoshimura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 4 Aiko Majama 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Yuko Kishiwadaya 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Maiko Ikemiyagi 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 24 Yoriko Miyagi 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 7 Sugako Takaesu 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#9. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Yoriko Miyagi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Karin Inada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Aiko Majama 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 19 Kyoko Shimabukuro 4 3 4 3 4 11

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Open (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Kana Momma 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 13 Airi Hirota 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 14 Masayo Hosokawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Momoko Sueyoshi 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 1 Sayaka Chihara 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 23 Maiko Ikemiyagi 6 6 7 6 5 18
7 21 Maria Uozumi 7 7 4 7 7 21
8 5 Hina Oshiro 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 9 Tae Tomori 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 18 Mariya Saito 11 10 10 10 10 30
11 16 Rina Matsuda 10 11 11 11 11 33
12 2 Monamari Gardner 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 22 Mika Yoshimura 13 13 12 12 13 38
14 3 Haruna Inoue 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 15 Karin Inada 15 15 15 14 15 45

 
#11. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Yuko Kishiwadaya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 25 Dreannan Mcconnell 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#12. Men's Physique - True Novice A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 29 Renta Miyazato 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 44 Junto Sunagawa 1 2 1 2 2 5
3 46 Kohei Toma 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 40 Tsuyoshi Ohtaki 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 27 Tatsurou Chinen 6 5 7 6 5 17

6 28 Hiroyuki Fukushima 5 7 5 7 6 18
7 41 Asahi Sakiyama 7 6 6 5 8 19
8 37 Ryusei Nakamura 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 33 Takahiro Kinjo 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 42 Masaaki Shirahashi 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 30 Masafumi Ishimine 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 34 Shougo Kinjou 12 13 12 12 13 37
13 45 Yutaro Tasaka 13 12 13 14 12 38
14 43 Yuuya Siokawa 15 14 15 13 14 43
15 26 Yuu Arakaki 14 15 14 15 15 44
16 32 Kento Shimane 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 35 Koyata Matsuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 36 Keiichiro Miyagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 38 Takeshi Noguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 39 Shuichiro Odo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 47 Kenya Uehara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 48 Hayato Ochi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#13. Men's Physique - True Novice B (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 62 Tomoki Nako 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 71 Sorata Koda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 65 Kotarou Sugama 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 61 Koya Nakamura 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 52 Tetsuya Isikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 64 Shuhei Sakihama 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 73 Kojiro Yokota 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 50 Ryusei Hidaka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 56 Masaki Kimura 9 10 9 11 9 28

10 54 Tatsuki Kakazu 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 60 Tsubasa Nagahama 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 66 Yuki Tagawa 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 63 Ryoma Tokumoto 13 13 12 14 13 39
14 57 Toguchi Kisora 14 14 14 12 15 42
15 67 Yoritoki Takaesu 15 15 15 15 14 45
16 49 Naoki Hara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 51 Daiki Hirahara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Ryuta Iwasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 55 Keiichiro Sata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 58 Naoki Maeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 59 Naoshirou Misato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Yuki Tatetsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 69 Riku Tokeshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Hikaru Yada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 74 Yoshimichi Ikema 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 195 Yuki Saki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - True Novice C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Takashi Kinjo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 82 Youichirou Ishikawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 91 Kouta Tanahara 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 79 Ryota Gshi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 89 Koudai Oshiro 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 78 Taiki Goya 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 90 Tadaomi Sato 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 95 Kosuke Uehara 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 75 Shin Abe 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 88 Taisuke Nezu 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 92 Takuya Toma 11 11 10 11 11 33
12 96 Sorato Ueyama 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 98 Natsuki Yamauchi 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 84 Towa Kinoshita 14 15 14 14 14 42
15 93 Shun Uchima 15 14 15 15 15 45
16 76 Kosuke Nezu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 77 Makoto Goto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 80 Takaaki Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Masataka Ishida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 85 Hiroto Maeara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Asahi Miyagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 94 Daisaku Uchida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 97 Itsuki Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Beginner (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 105 Hayashi Ryuichi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 75 Shin Abe 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 107 Yukinori Inamine 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 103 Kyosuke Ejiri 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 99 Ryohei Ebina 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 35 Koyata Matsuda 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 36 Keiichiro Miyagi 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 101 Takayoshi Higuchi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 104 Naoto Narita 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 102 Hiroki Hayashi 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 106 Keita Nishida 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#16. Men's Physique - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 108 Yuta Kaneshima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 41 Asahi Sakiyama 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 66 Yuki Tagawa 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 90 Tadaomi Sato 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 51 Daiki Hirahara 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 109 Maiki Matsumoto 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 36 Keiichiro Miyagi 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Takayuki Fukuhara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 118 Kai Oganeku 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 117 Ryusuke Nikawadori 4 2 4 2 3 9
4 116 Takuro Kawahira 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 71 Sorata Koda 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 115 Eito Yoshihira 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 29 Renta Miyazato 7 7 8 6 8 22
8 40 Tsuyoshi Ohtaki 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 28 Hiroyuki Fukushima 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 27 Tatsurou Chinen 10 10 11 9 11 31
11 46 Kohei Toma 11 12 10 12 10 33
12 110 Kouji Arakaki 12 11 12 13 13 37
13 119 Arima Shoya 13 13 13 10 12 38
14 26 Yuu Arakaki 14 15 14 15 14 43
15 121 Tsukasa Teruya 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 30 Masafumi Ishimine 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 36 Keiichiro Miyagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 37 Ryusei Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 45 Yutaro Tasaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 111 Hitoshi Chinen 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Osamu Higa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 114 Hiroki Isa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Futoshi Sunakawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Shigeyuki Touyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 62 Tomoki Nako 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 108 Yuta Kaneshima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 65 Kotarou Sugama 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 130 Kira Sunagawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 132 Yoshiki Hanashiro 5 6 5 8 5 16
6 124 Hikaru Higashinaka 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 123 Hideshige Arakaki 7 7 7 6 8 21
8 125 Akamine Hiroki 8 8 8 7 7 23
9 64 Shuhei Sakihama 9 9 10 9 10 28

10 127 Hitoshi Nagasaki 10 11 9 10 9 29
11 73 Kojiro Yokota 12 12 11 11 11 34
12 66 Yuki Tagawa 11 10 13 13 12 36
13 131 Mitsuya Yara 13 13 12 15 13 39
14 128 Koji Nishida 14 14 14 12 14 42
15 69 Riku Tokeshi 15 15 16 16 15 46
16 67 Yoritoki Takaesu 16 16 15 14 16 47
16 51 Daiki Hirahara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Ryuta Iwasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 59 Naoshirou Misato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Shogo Ishiki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice C (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 142 Wataru Tamayose 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 143 Hiroto Ura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 136 Daiki Kobasigawa 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 137 Keigo Kuninaka 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 139 Riku Shimizu 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 141 Yuta Takahashi 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 138 Kazuki Miyahira 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 140 Akiho Sueyoshi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 82 Youichirou Ishikawa 9 10 10 9 9 28

10 79 Ryota Gshi 10 9 9 10 11 29
11 144 Taishi Yamagata 11 11 11 13 10 33
12 56 Masaki Kimura 12 12 13 12 13 37
13 133 Masato Higuchi 13 14 14 11 12 39
14 78 Taiki Goya 14 13 12 14 14 41
15 96 Sorato Ueyama 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 84 Towa Kinoshita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 135 Koshiro Kinjo 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice D (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 156 Quan Osborne 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 145 Chikashi Arakaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 157 Taishi Miyagi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 158 Yuya Tamaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 159 Hiroki Tanaka 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 150 Kaito Yamamoto 6 5 8 5 8 19
7 147 Junya Higa 8 7 6 7 6 20
8 146 Eddie Grant 7 8 7 8 7 22
9 153 Kyotaro Taira 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 148 Takahiro Iha 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 105 Hayashi Ryuichi 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 152 Yuusuke Kugai 12 10 12 13 12 36
13 89 Koudai Oshiro 14 13 13 12 14 40
14 155 Masashi Nozaki 13 14 14 14 13 41
15 151 Yujiro Kinoshita 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 154 Yuuki Nakaishi 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 10 of 16



 
#21. Men's Physique - Teenage (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 160 Sho Tatetu 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#22. Men's Physique - Junior (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 157 Taishi Miyagi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 44 Junto Sunagawa 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 130 Kira Sunagawa 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 160 Sho Tatetu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 57 Toguchi Kisora 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 26 Yuu Arakaki 7 6 6 7 6 19
7 67 Yoritoki Takaesu 6 7 7 6 7 20

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 164 Shinichi Sunagawa 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 162 Takayasu Kakuta 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 112 Takayuki Fukuhara 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 161 Kazuki Asato 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 146 Eddie Grant 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 40 Tsuyoshi Ohtaki 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 42 Masaaki Shirahashi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 78 Taiki Goya 8 8 9 8 9 25
9 92 Takuya Toma 9 9 8 9 8 26

10 122 Shigeyuki Touyama 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 163 Youngbin Kim 11 10 11 11 11 33
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#24. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Takayasu Kakuta 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 167 Takehiko Ohnishi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 168 Takahisa Ujiie 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 169 Ryoma Zayasu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 166 Masato Ishiara 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 165 Eisaku Higa 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 128 Koji Nishida 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 90 Tadaomi Sato 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 155 Masashi Nozaki 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 120 Futoshi Sunakawa 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 38 Takeshi Noguchi 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 68 Yuki Tatetsu 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 170 Ippei Nakano 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 167 Takehiko Ohnishi 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 171 Sachio Nasukawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 52 Tetsuya Isikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 127 Hitoshi Nagasaki 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 113 Osamu Higa 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 109 Maiki Matsumoto 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 172 Toshiyuki Nagasaki 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 75 Shin Abe 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 114 Hiroki Isa 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class A (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 173 Dai Ishigaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 174 Riku Miyagi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 164 Shinichi Sunagawa 3 3 3 5 3 9
4 176 Yohei Shimabukuro 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 167 Takehiko Ohnishi 5 6 5 4 6 16
6 175 Muneaki Okamura 6 5 6 6 5 17
7 112 Takayuki Fukuhara 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 178 Taishi Tamaki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 117 Ryusuke Nikawadori 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 171 Sachio Nasukawa 10 11 11 10 10 31
11 118 Kai Oganeku 11 10 10 12 11 32
12 165 Eisaku Higa 12 12 14 9 13 37
13 115 Eito Yoshihira 13 13 12 13 12 38
14 116 Takuro Kawahira 14 14 13 14 14 42
15 177 Fuudai Shiroma 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 45 Yutaro Tasaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Kohei Toma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 110 Kouji Arakaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Hikaru Higashinaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Shogo Ishiki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 182 Yoshito Teruya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 181 Shuta Sakihama 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 180 Kota Miyazato 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 162 Takayasu Kakuta 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 142 Wataru Tamayose 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 143 Hiroto Ura 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 188 Kaito Yonamine 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 179 Taiga Kinjo 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 136 Daiki Kobasigawa 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 138 Kazuki Miyahira 11 10 10 11 10 31
11 108 Yuta Kaneshima 10 11 11 9 11 32
12 166 Masato Ishiara 12 13 12 12 13 37
13 169 Ryoma Zayasu 13 12 13 14 12 38
14 161 Kazuki Asato 14 14 15 13 14 42
15 123 Hideshige Arakaki 15 15 14 15 15 45
16 59 Naoshirou Misato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 63 Ryoma Tokumoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 127 Hitoshi Nagasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 131 Mitsuya Yara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Taishi Yamagata 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 14 of 16



 
#29. Men's Physique - Open Class C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 183 Kan Akimoto 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 186 Haruki Sunagawa 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 156 Quan Osborne 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 185 Kazuki Miyagi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 145 Chikashi Arakaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 141 Yuta Takahashi 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 139 Riku Shimizu 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 187 Hiroki Uehara 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 146 Eddie Grant 9 11 9 12 9 29

10 150 Kaito Yamamoto 11 10 10 9 10 30
11 91 Kouta Tanahara 10 9 11 14 11 32
12 147 Junya Higa 12 12 12 10 12 36
13 155 Masashi Nozaki 13 15 13 13 13 39
14 140 Akiho Sueyoshi 14 13 14 15 14 42
15 153 Kyotaro Taira 16 14 15 11 15 44
16 154 Yuuki Nakaishi 15 16 16 16 16 48
16 163 Youngbin Kim 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 184 Momoharu Kohama 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#30. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 189 Keegan Gardner 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 190 Shouta Hiyane 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 164 Shinichi Sunagawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 191 Bunthoeun Ham 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 178 Taishi Tamaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 189 Keegan Gardner 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 190 Shouta Hiyane 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#32. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 191 Bunthoeun Ham 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#33. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 192 Shigeru Uehara 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#34. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 193 Larryjun Acosta 1 1 1 1 1 3

Generated by www.muscleware.com

Page 16 of 16


